From: Richard Kahn <||| | RN

To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation(@gmail.com=

Ce: Brice Gordon < =, michael glidden - Daphne
Wallace < -

Subject: GS] Generators (2) and LSJ Backends (2)
Date: Fri, 03 Aug 2018 19:07:33 +0000

Attachments: CE36504 5 Submuttal 19 July 2018.pdf; CE36503 4 Submattal 19 July 2018.pdf

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022

tel
fax
cell

Begin forwarded message:

From:

Subject: Re: LSJ bill to / ship to

Date: August 3, 2018 at 2:35:43 PM EDT
To: Richard Kahn <

Richard,
Original lead time was 10 to 12 weeks.

That puts around mid October.

Brandon Hillin
Electric Power Sales
Warren CAT

(office)
(cell)

From:  Richard Kahn <] -
.|

Date: D8/03/2018 12:26 PM

Subjact: Re: L5 bill to { ship to

EFTA01004009



thank you

do we have update on production ?

please refresh me on original time frames with estimated ship dates
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022
tel
fax
cel

Begin forwarded message:

From:

Subject: Re: LSJ bill to / ship to

Date: August 3, 2018 at 12:36:25 PM EDT

To: Richard Kahn </ -

Richard,

Orders were confirmed on 7/17 by the factory. There is no updated shipping info, but | will keep you posted as they will start
sending them when we hit the "start on line" date.

As we discussed, here are the submittals for both units:

Let me know if you have any guestions.

Thanks,
Brandon Hillin
Electric Power Sales

Warran CAT
(office)
(cell)
From: Richard Kahn
]
Cec: Daphne Wallace < =
Date: 08/03/2018 10:12 AM
Subjact: Re: L5 bill to { ship to

can you please email me update as discussed yesterday on generators and the back end

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

EFTA01004010



fax
cell

On Jul 31,2018, at 11:49 AM, Richard Kahn <[ AR - 1ot

can you please provide update on order status
thank you

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel

fax

cell

On Jul 13, 2018, at 2:57 PM, | Y,

Thank you Rich!

The wire instructions and updated quote are as follows:

I will let you know as soon as the transfer comes through.

Thanks,

Brandon Hillin
Electric Power Sales
Warren CAT

(office)
(cell)

From: Richard Kahn

Date: 07/13/2018 01:26 PM
ubject: LSJ bill to ¢ ship ta

[}

EFTA01004011



CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT
This message may contain information that 1s privileged, proprietary, or confidential. If you received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender by reply e-mail and delete the message and any attachments.
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CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT
This message may contain information that is privileged, proprietary, or confidential. If you received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender by reply e-mail and delete the message and any attachments.
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